GCANADA

2022 Canadian Outdoor Target
Championships Schedule

Thursday July
21

www.archerycanada.ca

09:00 -
13:00

11:30-1:00

pm

11:00 -
11:30

13:30 -
14:00

14:00 -
17:00

17:30 -
19:30

Target Registration check-in and

Inspection

Open Practice

Team leaders meeting

Opening Ceremonies and Technical

Meeting

Fred Usher Cup and Awards

Target Open practice

|

Alumni Field,
UPEI

Alumni Field,

UPEI

Alumni Field,
UPEI

Alumni Field,
UPEI

Alumni Field,
UPEI

Alumni Field,
UPEI

2451 Riverside Drive, Ottawa, ON, K1H 7W7

613 260-2113




Friday July 22

Saturday July
23

8:00 - 8:30
8:00 - 11:45
12:00 -
15:45

16:15 -
18:30

08:45 - 9:00
9:00 - 16:00

Target Registration Check-in &

Inspection

Quialification Round - Compound

We will shoot 3 ends of practice then proceed straight into

scoring

Qualification Round - Recurve and

Barebow

We will shoot 3 ends of practice then proceed straight into

scoring

1/16th Round - Recurve Sr. Men

1/8th - Recurve Senior Men, Recurve Sr.

Women, Recurve Jr. Men, Recurve Jr.

Women, Recurve Cadet Women

Target Open Practice

Target Olympic Round Elimination and

Final

Target Compound Round Elimination

and Final

Alumni Field,
UPEI

Alumni Field,
UPEI

Alumni Field,
UPEI

Alumni Field,
UPEI

Alumni Field,
UPEI

Alumni Field,
UPEI

Alumni Field,
UPEI

PEI 3D Archery Schedule



18:00 - Closing Awards Banquet Rodd Royalty
21:00

PEI 3D Archery Schedule



