



## 2022 Canadian Outdoor Target Championships Schedule

Thursday July 21	09:00 – 13:00	Target Registration check-in and Inspection	Alumni Field, UPEI
	11:30-1:00 pm	Open Practice	Alumni Field, UPEI
	11:00 – 11:30	Team leaders meeting	Alumni Field, UPEI
	13:30 – 14:00	Opening Ceremonies and Technical Meeting	Alumni Field, UPEI
	14:00 – 17:00	Fred Usher Cup and Awards	Alumni Field, UPEI
	17:30 – 19:30	Target Open practice	Alumni Field, UPEI

Friday July 22	8:00 - 8:30	Target Registration Check-in & Inspection	Alumni Field, UPEI
	8:00 - 11:45	Qualification Round - Compound We will shoot 3 ends of practice then proceed straight into scoring	Alumni Field, UPEI
	12:00 – 15:45	Qualification Round – Recurve and Barebow We will shoot 3 ends of practice then proceed straight into scoring	Alumni Field, UPEI
	16:15 - 18:30	1/16th Round - Recurve Sr. Men 1/8th - Recurve Senior Men, Recurve Sr. Women, Recurve Jr. Men, Recurve Jr. Women, Recurve Cadet Women	Alumni Field, UPEI
Saturday July 23	08:45 – 9:00	Target Open Practice	Alumni Field, UPEI
	9:00 – 16:00	Target Olympic Round Elimination and Final	Alumni Field, UPEI
		Target Compound Round Elimination and Final	Alumni Field, UPEI

18:00 -	Closing Awards Banquet	Rodd Royalty
21:00		